BALD EAGLE
GRAVEL GRINDER

Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name

1 371 Josh Strom

2 338 Steve Gergely

3 379 Anthony Grinnell
4 391 Matthew Loggie
5 368 Nathan Couse

6 324 Thad Paunovich
7 294 Paul Gabrielsen
8 383 Scott Gray

9 370 Curtis Smith

10 399 Gregory Sherrick
11 321 Michael Goret
12 350 Leonardo Cardona
13 323 Glen Rectenwald
14 328 David Galati

15 295 Jeffrey Watts

16 397 Dave Weaver
17 289 Zachary Repp
18 375 Henry Barze

19 296 Loren Barisch

20 301 Dillon Holzheimer
21 347 Brent Lewis

22 299 Joe Elfritz

Bald Eagle Gravel Grinder
Bald Eagle State Forest
Sunday, April 16, 2023

73-Mile Results (Full Series)

Category
Open Men

Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49

Time
4:04:40.6
4:06:37.3
4:07:17.6
4:07:24.8
4:08:15.0
4:10:31.4
4:14:49.5
4:15:44.6
4:17:32.3
4:19:44.3
4:23:58.5
4:24:16.8
4:25:50.9
4:27:52.6
4:37:00.7
4:37:05.3
4:38:06.8
4:38:12.8
4:38:45.4
4:39:01.0
4:39:03.7
4:41:06.3

Open Men
Place Bib
1 371
2 379
3 391
4 368
5 324
6 294
7 383
8 370
9 323
10 295
11 289
12 375
13 301
14 307
15 387
16 382
17 325
18 320
19 312
20 367
21 304
22 369

Name

Josh Strom
Anthony Grinnell
Matthew Loggie
Nathan Couse
Thad Paunovich
Paul Gabrielsen
Scott Gray

Curtis Smith
Glen Rectenwald
Jeffrey Watts
Zachary Repp
Henry Barze
Dillon Holzheimer
Javier Burgos
Brian Kelly

Jesse Stauffer
Nathan Yost
Andrew Beck
Aiden Beck
Justin Rist
Michael Collins
Joshus Ely

TRANS-SVLUANIA

PRODUCTIONS

Series Points Time
100 4:04:40.6
929 4:07:17.6
98 4:07:24.8
97 4:08:15.0
96 4:10:31.4
95 4:14:49.5
94 4:15:44.6
93 4:17:32.3
92 4:25:50.9
91 4:37:00.7
90 4:38:06.8
89 4:38:12.8
88 4:39:01.0
87 4:46:35.7
86 4:52:25.0
85 5:02:21.6
84 5:04:09.3
83 5:05:16.0
82 5:06:35.7
81 5:06:51.2
79 5:09:49.4
78 5:10:02.3



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

380
307
331
378
387
389
292
298
297
382
325
320
312
367
293
398
304
372
369
306
316
310
317
305
273
388
322
313
351
302
308
363
355
394

Frankie Ross
Javier Burgos
Erik Richards
Carlos Castano
Brian Kelly
Christopher White
Rich Straub
Diego Monsalve
Nate Gallaher
Jesse Stauffer
Nathan Yost
Andrew Beck
Aiden Beck
Justin Rist

Liz Begosh

Chris Lane
Michael Collins
Eric Wegweiser
Joshus Ely

Nathan Muchmore

Shane Biesecker
Wes Scala
Jonathan Creed
Tom O'Shea
Lawrence Quinn
Brian Wieczorek
Ryan Sheehan
Keith Cordaro
Ed Koontz

Jeff Miller

Mike Kreider
Xiayu Peng

Jim Schulz
Vrishab Commuri

Men 50+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men

Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men

Open Women

Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Men

Open Women

Men 50+
Open Men

4:44:09.1
4:46:35.7
4:48:58.3
4:49:58.9
4:52:25.0
4:52:37.4
4:57:01.0
5:00:02.0
5:00:02.8
5:02:21.6
5:04:09.3
5:05:16.0
5:06:35.7
5:06:51.2
5:07:16.5
5:07:23.3
5:09:49.4
5:09:53.5
5:10:02.3
5:11:34.2
5:15:33.4
5:15:36.3
5:16:45.2
5:18:09.2
5:21:37.1
5:24:55.2
5:26:19.1
5:27:35.6
5:28:26.8
5:29:10.9
5:35:45.1
5:43:16.3
5:46:54.6
5:49:52.8

23 306
24 316
25 310
26 317
27 305
28 322
29 313
30 308
31 394
32 311
33 303
34 318
- 314
- 300
- 309
- 315
Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 338
2 321
3 328
4 296
5 299
6 331
7 378
8 292
9 298
10 297
11 398
12 273
13 302
14 336
15 337

Nathan Muchmore

Shane Biesecker
Wes Scala
Jonathan Creed
Tom O'Shea
Ryan Sheehan
Keith Cordaro
Mike Kreider
Vrishab Commuri
Yangming Kou
Kyle Hoover

Chi Zhang

Craig Cordaro
Ronald Payne
Cristian Jaramillo
Jeremy Scheid

Name

Steve Gergely
Michael Goret
David Galati
Loren Barisch
Joe Elfritz

Erik Richards
Carlos Castano
Rich Straub
Diego Monsalve
Nate Gallaher
Chris Lane
Lawrence Quinn
Jeff Miller

PJ Gilmore
Justin Thomas

77 5:11:34.2
76 5:15:33.4
75 5:15:36.3
74 5:16:45.2
73 5:18:09.2
72 5:26:19.1
71 5:27:35.6
70 5:35:45.1
69 5:49:52.8
68 5:55:07.3
67 6:10:34.4
66 7:41:35.7
0 DNF
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 4:06:37.3
29 4:23:58.5
98 4:27:52.6
97 4:38:45.4
96 4:41:06.3
95 4:48:58.3
94 4:49:58.9
93 4:57:01.0
92 5:00:02.0
91 5:00:02.8
20 5:07:23.3
89 5:21:37.1
88 5:29:10.9
87 6:02:56.2
86 6:13:03.4



360
311
386
349
366
336
362
303
337
377
395
348
390
353
354
381
384
392
327
342
373
334
330
344
343
385
359
396
318
314
332
335
341
346

Rick Meyers
Yangming Kou
Katy McGuire
Joshua Drouin
Howard Frost
PJ Gilmore

Lisa Boone

Kyle Hoover
Justin Thomas
Bonnie Gilbery
Kevin Jackson
Phillip Hines
Brad Bostdorff
Helmut Doll
Steve Marks
Geoffrey Doyle
Christopher Connelly
Joshua Port
Justin Kirby
William Gentile
Jeffrey Keller
George French
Eric Fisher

Jeff Spangler
Timothy Finn
Taylor Schwartz
Frederick Klehm
Sarah Porch

Chi Zhang

Craig Cordaro
Steven Rabinowitz
Garth Kaliczak
Darin Conselyea
Chad Angle

Men 50+
Open Men
Open Women
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Women
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Women
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+
Open Women
Men 50+
Women 45+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+

5:53:03.6
5:55:07.3
5:55:46.5
5:55:51.3
5:59:34.2
6:02:56.2
6:05:00.4
6:10:34.4
6:13:03.4
6:15:01.3
6:23:23.1
6:23:25.6
6:25:06.1
6:27:31.7
6:27:33.0
6:34:40.0
6:36:34.6
6:41:08.7
6:59:26.5
7:05:39.4
7:16:09.7
7:17:18.8
7:18:36.0
7:24:05.8
7:24:47.8
7:25:31.8
7:31:36.4
7:37:25.8
7:41:35.7
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

16 390
17 327
18 373
19 334
20 330
- 332
- 335
- 326
- 376
Men 50+

Place Bib
1 399
2 350
3 397
4 347
5 380
6 389
7 372
8 388
9 351
10 355
11 360
12 349
13 366
14 395
15 348
16 353
17 354
18 381
19 384
20 392
21 342
22 344

Brad Bostdorff
Justin Kirby
Jeffrey Keller
George French
Eric Fisher

Steven Rabinowitz
Garth Kaliczak
Chris Rowe

Mike Miller

Name

Gregory Sherrick
Leonardo Cardona
Dave Weaver
Brent Lewis
Frankie Ross
Christopher White
Eric Wegweiser
Brian Wieczorek
Ed Koontz

Jim Schulz

Rick Meyers
Joshua Drouin
Howard Frost
Kevin Jackson
Phillip Hines
Helmut Doll

Steve Marks
Geoffrey Doyle
Christopher Connelly
Joshua Port
William Gentile
Jeff Spangler

85 6:25:06.1
84 6:59:26.5
83 7:16:09.7
82 7:17:18.8
81 7:18:36.0
0 DNF
0 DNF
- DNS
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 4:19:44.3
929 4:24:16.8
98 4:37:05.3
97 4:39:03.7
96 4:44:09.1
95 4:52:37.4
94 5:09:53.5
93 5:24:55.2
92 5:28:26.8
91 5:46:54.6
20 5:53:03.6
89 5:55:51.3
88 5:59:34.2
87 6:23:23.1
86 6:23:25.6
85 6:27:31.7
84 6:27:33.0
83 6:34:40.0
82 6:36:34.6
81 6:41:08.7
80 7:05:39.4
79 7:24:05.8



- 352
- 358
- 374
- 393
- 300
- 309
- 315
- 326
- 339
- 340
- 345
- 356
- 357
- 364
- 365
- 376

Jonathan Mitchell
Garett Schreier
William Care
James Masterson
Ronald Payne
Cristian Jaramillo
Jeremy Scheid
Chris Rowe
David Tupponce
Bryan Sikora
Timothy Sabram
Al Meder

Craig Beaumont
Meghan Sullivan
Julie Meder
Mike Miller

Overall-Men

Place Bib

Name

1 371
338
379
391
368
324
294
383
370
399
321
350
323
328
295
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Josh Strom

Steve Gergely
Anthony Grinnell
Matthew Loggie
Nathan Couse
Thad Paunovich
Paul Gabrielsen
Scott Gray

Curtis Smith
Gregory Sherrick
Michael Goret
Leonardo Cardona
Glen Rectenwald
David Galati
Jeffrey Watts

Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+

Open Women

Women 45+
Men 40-49

Category
Open Men

Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
4:04:40.6
4:06:37.3
4:07:17.6
4:07:24.8
4:08:15.0
4:10:31.4
4:14:49.5
4:15:44.6
4:17:32.3
4:19:44.3
4:23:58.5
4:24:16.8
4:25:50.9
4:27:52.6
4:37:00.7

343
359
341
346
352
358
374
393
339
340
345
356
357

Timothy Finn
Frederick Klehm
Darin Conselyea
Chad Angle
Jonathan Mitchell
Garett Schreier
William Care
James Masterson
David Tupponce
Bryan Sikora
Timothy Sabram
Al Meder

Craig Beaumont

Open Women
Place Bib Name

Liz Begosh

Xiayu Peng

Katy McGuire
Lisa Boone
Bonnie Gilbery
Taylor Schwartz
Meghan Sullivan

Sarah Porch

1 293
2 363
3 386
4 362
5 377
6 385
- 364
Women 45+
Place Bib Name
1 396
- 365

Julie Meder

78 7:24:47.8
77 7:31:36.4
0 DNF
0 DNF
0 DNF
0 DNF
0 DNF
0 DNF
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 5:07:16.5
99 5:43:16.3
98 5:55:46.5
97 6:05:00.4
96 6:15:01.3
95 7:25:31.8
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 7:37:25.8
- DNS



16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

397
289
375
296
301
347
299
380
307
331
378
387
389
292
298
297
382
325
320
312
367
398
304
372
369
306
316
310
317
305
273
388
322
313

Dave Weaver
Zachary Repp
Henry Barze
Loren Barisch
Dillon Holzheimer
Brent Lewis

Joe Elfritz
Frankie Ross
Javier Burgos
Erik Richards
Carlos Castano
Brian Kelly
Christopher White
Rich Straub
Diego Monsalve
Nate Gallaher
Jesse Stauffer
Nathan Yost
Andrew Beck
Aiden Beck
Justin Rist

Chris Lane
Michael Collins
Eric Wegweiser
Joshus Ely
Nathan Muchmore
Shane Biesecker
Wes Scala
Jonathan Creed
Tom O'Shea
Lawrence Quinn
Brian Wieczorek
Ryan Sheehan
Keith Cordaro

Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men

Men 50+
Men 40-49

Men 50+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men

Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men

Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49

Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men

4:37:05.3
4:38:06.8
4:38:12.8
4:38:45.4
4:39:01.0
4:39:03.7
4:41:06.3
4:44:09.1
4:46:35.7
4:48:58.3
4:49:58.9
4:52:25.0
4:52:37.4
4:57:01.0
5:00:02.0
5:00:02.8
5:02:21.6
5:04:09.3
5:05:16.0
5:06:35.7
5:06:51.2
5:07:23.3
5:09:49.4
5:09:53.5
5:10:02.3
5:11:34.2
5:15:33.4
5:15:36.3
5:16:45.2
5:18:09.2
5:21:37.1
5:24:55.2
5:26:19.1
5:27:35.6



351
302
308
355
394
360
311
349
366
336
303
337
395
348
390
353
354
381
384
392
327
342
373
334
330
344
343
359
318
314
332
335
341
346

Ed Koontz

Jeff Miller
Mike Kreider
Jim Schulz
Vrishab Commuri
Rick Meyers
Yangming Kou
Joshua Drouin
Howard Frost
PJ Gilmore
Kyle Hoover
Justin Thomas
Kevin Jackson
Phillip Hines
Brad Bostdorff
Helmut Doll
Steve Marks
Geoffrey Doyle

Christopher Connelly

Joshua Port
Justin Kirby
William Gentile
Jeffrey Keller
George French
Eric Fisher

Jeff Spangler
Timothy Finn
Frederick Klehm
Chi Zhang

Craig Cordaro
Steven Rabinowitz
Garth Kaliczak
Darin Conselyea
Chad Angle

Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Men

Men 50+
Open Men

Men 50+
Open Men

Men 50+

Men 50+
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49

Men 50+

Men 50+
Men 40-49

Men 50+

Men 50+

Men 50+

Men 50+

Men 50+
Men 40-49

Men 50+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Men 50+

Men 50+

Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49

Men 50+

Men 50+

5:28:26.8
5:29:10.9
5:35:45.1
5:46:54.6
5:49:52.8
5:53:03.6
5:55:07.3
5:55:51.3
5:59:34.2
6:02:56.2
6:10:34.4
6:13:03.4
6:23:23.1
6:23:25.6
6:25:06.1
6:27:31.7
6:27:33.0
6:34:40.0
6:36:34.6
6:41:08.7
6:59:26.5
7:05:39.4
7:16:09.7
7:17:18.8
7:18:36.0
7:24:05.8
7:24:47.8
7:31:36.4
7:41:35.7
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



352
358
374
393
300
309
315
326
339
340
345
356
357
376

Jonathan Mitchell
Garett Schreier
William Care
James Masterson
Ronald Payne
Cristian Jaramillo
Jeremy Scheid
Chris Rowe
David Tupponce
Bryan Sikora
Timothy Sabram
Al Meder

Craig Beaumont
Mike Miller

Overall-Women
Place Bib

Name

1

No u b, WN

293
363
386
362
377
385
396
364
365

Liz Begosh
Xiayu Peng

Katy McGuire
Lisa Boone
Bonnie Gilbery
Taylor Schwartz
Sarah Porch
Meghan Sullivan
Julie Meder

Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 50+
Men 40-49

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Women 45+
Open Women
Women 45+

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
5:07:16.5
5:43:16.3
5:55:46.5
6:05:00.4
6:15:01.3
7:25:31.8
7:37:25.8

DNS
DNS



PERESYTFAN

Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name
1 266 Jason Zimmerman
2 148 Eugene Dougherty
3 243 Alec Schreier
4 113 Todd Brown
5 219 Will Whitmore
6 237 Ben Kutil
7 123 Sam Becker
8 130 James Brower
9 271 Raymond Delfing
10 264 James Furman
11 172 Steve Bray
12 157 David Hayes
13 137 John Crino
14 122 Matt Ritsko
15 146 Sean Easley
16 223 Richard Askren
17 224 John Thompson
18 177 Robert Jones
19 125 Ken McDonald
20 244 Matt Orosz
21 269 Jeffrey Appeltans
22 154 William Celline
23 260 Michael Matarazzo
24 131 Craig Stringer
25 257 Colin Luther
26 249 Jason Griffith
27 171 Carl Hubel
28 101 Jeffrey Weidow
29 242 Kat Fisher

43-Mile Results (Short Series)

Category
Men 50-59

Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men

Open Women

Time
2:30:35.0
2:30:50.4
2:31:42.2
2:37:25.3
2:39:23.1
2:42:35.9
2:44:00.8
2:44:18.7
2:44:37.3
2:44:41.6
2:45:04.5
2:46:12.8
2:48:03.4
2:48:16.4
2:49:32.2
2:50:04.5
2:50:54.1
2:52:07.3
2:52:30.0
2:53:24.2
2:54:44.3
2:54:58.6
2:56:16.0
2:57:17.7
2:57:23.5
2:57:53.9
2:58:06.7
2:58:11.7
2:59:01.3

Open Men
Place Bib
1 243
2 113
3 219
4 257
5 101
6 114
7 102
8 106
9 234
10 109
11 100
12 108
13 231
14 112
15 267
16 319
17 107
18 103
19 110
- 111
- 104
- 105
- 115
- 263
Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 237
2 123

Name

Alec Schreier
Todd Brown
Will Whitmore
Colin Luther
Jeffrey Weidow

Aaron Karbowniczek

Brett McCracken
Andrew Yacina
Forrest Burford
Mark Nelson
Timothy Hahn
Alexander Lambert
Alex Deise

Jim Gemperlein
William Hart
Nathaniel Sepe
John Smaniotto
Nicholas Johnson
Jon Rose

Benjamin Donofrio
Jon Reber

Hunter Thompson
Brodie Meyers
Zachary Mains

Name
Ben Kutil
Sam Becker

PERUSYIVANI

Series Points Time
100 2:31:42.2
99 2:37:25.3
98 2:39:23.1
97 2:57:23.5
96 2:58:11.7
95 3:04:45.8
94 3:04:50.2
93 3:07:41.3
92 3:15:55.6
91 3:22:52.3
90 3:26:43.3
89 3:27:01.1
88 3:33:45.2
87 3:40:00.2
86 3:55:11.4
85 4:06:04.3
84 4:09:32.3
83 4:16:23.3
82 4:33:34.3

0 DNF

- DNS

- DNS

- DNS

- DNS

Series Points Time
100 2:42:35.9
99 2:44:00.8



30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

220
185
114
102
329
256
106
259
291
140
213
128
239
233
217
226
234
228
189
214
197
198
232
250
222
165
258
109
133
138
221
288
235
100

Roger Leidy
Acadia Klain
Aaron Karbowniczek
Brett McCracken
Daniel Cortes
Sonya Bodick
Andrew Yacina
Emily Zuetell
Richard Kowalczyk
John Lehman
Emory Ehrenfeld
Kevin Clair
Anna-Lena Kempen
Steven Mieszkowski
Rich Legrand
Kristin Udvari
Forrest Burford
Russell Boyd
Emily Fennick
Jeffrey Mock
Danielle King
Teresa Bender
Rich Allen

Brianna Hutchison
Brian Deneen
Larry Paris
Danielle Ohlson
Mark Nelson
Justin Kulesa

Tim Crissman
Mandela Echefu
Tami Gabrielsen
Michael Jarosick
Timothy Hahn

Clydesdale
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Women
Open Men
Open Women
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Open Women
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Women 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Men 60+
Women 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Open Women
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Women 40-49
Men 60+
Open Men

3:00:29.4
3:03:06.1
3:04:45.8
3:04:50.2
3:05:38.1
3:06:50.0
3:07:41.3
3:08:05.9
3:09:04.9
3:09:23.0
3:11:40.7
3:12:24.5
3:13:38.8
3:13:42.6
3:14:26.3
3:15:07.0
3:15:55.6
3:16:00.2
3:16:02.5
3:16:05.5
3:16:32.1
3:16:33.0
3:19:24.0
3:20:32.8
3:21:39.5
3:21:41.1
3:22:47.2
3:22:52.3
3:23:13.5
3:23:36.5
3:23:48.8
3:24:17.9
3:26:12.3
3:26:43.3

130
122
223
125
131
329
128
233
228
222
129
126
248
247
124
120
116
117
118
119
121
127

Men 50-59
Place Bib

1
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266
148
264
137
146
224
249
291
140

James Brower
Matt Ritsko
Richard Askren
Ken McDonald
Craig Stringer
Daniel Cortes
Kevin Clair
Steven Mieszkowski
Russell Boyd
Brian Deneen
Scott Barber
Chad Dorn
Thomas Hendrix
Brian Stagno
Mark Sobota
Patrick Carns
Luke Hotchkiss
Scott Halstead
Matt Thompson
Justin Kulesa
David Dzurinko
Mark Shumaker

Name

Jason Zimmerman
Eugene Dougherty
James Furman
John Crino

Sean Easley

John Thompson
Jason Griffith
Richard Kowalczyk
John Lehman

98 2:44:18.7
97 2:48:16.4
96 2:50:04.5
95 2:52:30.0
94 2:57:17.7
93 3:05:38.1
92 3:12:24.5
91 3:13:42.6
920 3:16:00.2
89 3:21:39.5
88 3:34:24.6
87 3:37:01.3
86 3:41:09.3
85 3:44:00.4
84 4:35:55.7
0 DNF
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 2:30:35.0
99 2:30:50.4
98 2:44:41.6
97 2:48:03.4
96 2:49:32.2
95 2:50:54.1
924 2:57:53.9
93 3:09:04.9
92 3:09:23.0



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

108
184
153
196
203
205
141
186
287
201
174
161
231
129
254
241
236
126
212
176
209
149
238
191
112
248
253
247
206
162
179
145
132
208

Alexander Lambert
Meredith Rhodes
Ryan Brubaker
Jennifer Brubaker
Angie Lehman
Amy Nelson

Jon Bellotti
Judy Dickson
Cynthia Johnson
Maryanne Neal
Shawn Dunn
Ward Sampson
Alex Deise

Scott Barber
Ted McDaniel
David Evans
Rachel Sacks
Chad Dorn

John McDanel
Nicolas Navarro
Kathy Peters
Tom Howe
Alyssa Carnahan
Danielle Voye
Jim Gemperlein
Thomas Hendrix
Jason Lowe
Brian Stagno
Shelly Hannon
Bob Wilpizeski
Iva Barrera-Oro
William Shearn
Jack Jones

Lisa Dougherty

Open Men
Open Women
Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Women 50+
Men 50-59
Open Women
Women 50+
Women 50+
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Women
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Women 50+
Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Women 50+
Men 60+
Open Women
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Women 50+

3:27:01.1
3:27:13.8
3:27:22.3
3:27:26.7
3:27:47.0
3:28:32.1
3:28:54.5
3:29:00.9
3:30:01.2
3:32:05.4
3:32:26.6
3:33:31.1
3:33:45.2
3:34:24.6
3:34:56.9
3:35:29.1
3:36:34.3
3:37:01.3
3:37:26.6
3:37:56.6
3:38:01.1
3:39:01.5
3:39:32.5
3:39:53.2
3:40:00.2
3:41:09.3
3:43:59.4
3:44:00.4
3:45:15.9
3:45:21.3
3:47:54.7
3:48:10.0
3:49:44.4
3:50:52.8

10 214
11 133
12 138
13 153
14 141
15 254
16 212
17 149
18 253
19 145
20 132
21 150
22 143
23 240
24 151
25 152
26 136
27 290
- 134
- 135
- 139
- 142
- 144
- 147
- 225
- 246
Men 60+
Place Bib
1 157
2 269
3 154
4 171
5 213

Jeffrey Mock
Justin Kulesa
Tim Crissman
Ryan Brubaker
Jon Bellotti

Ted McDaniel
John McDanel
Tom Howe
Jason Lowe
William Shearn
Jack Jones

Dan Francis

Bill Shirey

Don Forster

Bill Fishel
Stephen Henault
Jim Drumm
Erich Batra

Jay Stasz

Martin Mehl
Bob Hicks

James Grosser
Philip Dunwoody
Ivan Irizarry
David Hull
Thomas Wandzilak

Name

David Hayes
Jeffrey Appeltans
William Celline
Carl Hubel
Emory Ehrenfeld

91 3:16:05.5
920 3:23:13.5
89 3:23:36.5
88 3:27:22.3
87 3:28:54.5
86 3:34:56.9
85 3:37:26.6
84 3:39:01.5
83 3:43:59.4
82 3:48:10.0
81 3:49:44.4
80 4:03:03.5
79 4:09:27.1
78 4:11:46.2
77 4:11:50.5
76 4:30:24.1
75 5:09:14.1
74 5:48:22.7
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 2:46:12.8
929 2:54:44.3
98 2:54:58.6
97 2:58:06.7
96 3:11:40.7



98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

182
178
163
267
211
218
204
195
193
265
150
319
143
107
216
240
151
262
272
103
168
202
158
261
210
152
229
207
110
183
124
270
361
187

Ashley Reefer
Eliza Gross

Ken Melia
William Hart
Amy Fowler
Nathan Trump
Zalene C. Corey
Barbara Mongiovi
Jennifer Shober
Megan Barto
Dan Francis
Nathaniel Sepe
Bill Shirey

John Smaniotto
Dwayne Fishel
Don Forster

Bill Fishel
Rebecca Bullard
Eric Miladin
Nicholas Johnson
John Sepe

Paula Froke
Timothy McCarthy
Laura Barnhart
Veronica Keenan
Stephen Henault
Deb Momeyer
Melanie Harris
Jon Rose
Jennifer Scala
Mark Sobota
Jodie Pellish
Leah Brownlee
Allie Pope Burger

Open Women
Open Women
Men 60+
Open Men
Women 50+
Clydesdale
Women 50+
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Women 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 60+
Women 50+
Men 60+
Open Women
Women 50+
Men 50-59
Women 50+
Women 50+
Open Men
Open Women
Men 40-49
Women 50+
Open Women
Women 40-49

3:51:14.0
3:54:28.3
3:54:59.7
3:55:11.4
3:56:15.1
3:57:26.1
4:01:01.6
4:01:04.3
4:02:41.3
4:03:00.5
4:03:03.5
4:06:04.3
4:09:27.1
4:09:32.3
4:11:43.5
4:11:46.2
4:11:50.5
4:11:54.1
4:16:15.5
4:16:23.3
4:24:28.9
4:25:07.7
4:25:09.7
4:26:04.4
4:30:22.6
4:30:24.1
4:31:50.7
4:33:31.1
4:33:34.3
4:34:23.7
4:35:55.7
4:43:16.3
4:43:37.0
4:45:51.0

6 232
7 165
8 235
9 161
10 241
11 162
12 163
13 168
14 158
15 166
16 170
- 169
- 155
- 156
- 159
- 160
- 164
- 167
Clydesdale
Place Bib
1 271
2 172
3 177
4 244
5 260
6 220
7 217
8 221
9 174
10 176
11 218
12 216
13 272

Rich Allen

Larry Paris
Michael Jarosick
Ward Sampson
David Evans
Bob Wilpizeski
Ken Melia

John Sepe
Timothy McCarthy
Joseph Gerbrick
Gary Terner
Bob Jeanmenne
Kurt Ehlert
Mark Lentz
Brent King
Frank Pepe
Brian Debo

Tod Kehrli

Name

Raymond Delfing
Steve Bray
Robert Jones
Matt Orosz
Michael Matarazzo
Roger Leidy

Rich Legrand
Mandela Echefu
Shawn Dunn
Nicolas Navarro
Nathan Trump
Dwayne Fishel
Eric Miladin

95 3:19:24.0
94 3:21:41.1
93 3:26:12.3
92 3:33:31.1
91 3:35:29.1
20 3:45:21.3
89 3:54:59.7
88 4:24:28.9
87 4:25:09.7
86 4:58:50.3
85 5:43:21.3
0 DNF
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 2:44:37.3
929 2:45:04.5
98 2:52:07.3
97 2:53:24.2
96 2:56:16.0
95 3:00:29.4
924 3:14:26.3
93 3:23:48.8
92 3:32:26.6
91 3:37:56.6
20 3:57:26.1
89 4:11:43.5
88 4:16:15.5



227
192
166
251
181
200
252
136
175
188
170
290
199
111
120
169
268
104
105
115
116
117
118
119
121
127
134
135
139
142
144
147
155
156

Denise Bortree
Evelyn Potochny
Joseph Gerbrick
Brent Weisel
Elise Moore

Ann Keiser
Nicole Bostdorff
Jim Drumm
Matt Hazzard
Kristie Bundro
Gary Terner
Erich Batra
Nicohl Geszvain
Benjamin Donofrio
Patrick Carns
Bob Jeanmenne
Natalie Barnhart
Jon Reber
Hunter Thompson
Brodie Meyers
Luke Hotchkiss
Scott Halstead
Matt Thompson
Justin Kulesa
David Dzurinko
Mark Shumaker
Jay Stasz

Martin Mehl
Bob Hicks
James Grosser
Philip Dunwoody
Ilvan Irizarry
Kurt Ehlert
Mark Lentz

Women 50+
Women 40-49
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Open Women
Women 50+
Women 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Women 40-49
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Women 50+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Open Women
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 60+

4:46:46.7
4:55:31.4
4:58:50.3
5:01:25.5
5:06:16.2
5:08:19.9
5:09:01.0
5:09:14.1
5:31:57.7
5:36:05.9
5:43:21.3
5:48:22.7
5:48:23.8
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

14 251
15 175
- 173

Brent Weisel
Matt Hazzard
Jacob Buls

Open Women

Place Bib Name
1 242 Kat Fisher
2 185 Acadia Klain
3 256 Sonya Bodick
4 259 Emily Zuetell
5 239 Anna-Lena Kempen
6 258 Danielle Ohlson
7 184 Meredith Rhodes
8 186 Judy Dickson
9 236 Rachel Sacks
10 179 Iva Barrera-Oro
11 182 Ashley Reefer
12 178 Eliza Gross
13 261 Laura Barnhart
14 183 Jennifer Scala
15 361 Leah Brownlee
16 181 Elise Moore
- 268 Natalie Barnhart
- 180 Greta Lynne
- 230 Deborah Hull
- 245 Emily Stapleton
- 255 Elise Rowe
Women 40-49
Place Bib Name
1 226 Kristin Udvari
2 189 Emily Fennick
3 197 Danielle King
4 198 Teresa Bender

87 5:01:25.5
86 5:31:57.7

- DNS

Series Points Time
100 2:59:01.3
929 3:03:06.1
98 3:06:50.0
97 3:08:05.9
96 3:13:38.8
95 3:22:47.2
94 3:27:13.8
93 3:29:00.9
92 3:36:34.3
91 3:47:54.7
90 3:51:14.0
89 3:54:28.3
88 4:26:04.4
87 4:34:23.7
86 4:43:37.0
85 5:06:16.2

0 DNF

- DNS

- DNS

- DNS

- DNS

Series Points Time
100 3:15:07.0
99 3:16:02.5
98 3:16:32.1
97 3:16:33.0



Overall-Men

159
160
164
167
173
180
190
194
215
225
230
245
246
255
263

Brent King
Frank Pepe
Brian Debo

Tod Kehrli
Jacob Buls
Greta Lynne
Claire Peters
Danielle Kienle
Claire De Boer
David Hull
Deborah Hull
Emily Stapleton
Thomas Wandzilak
Elise Rowe
Zachary Mains

Place Bib Name
1 266 Jason Zimmerman
2 148 Eugene Dougherty
3 243 Alec Schreier
4 113 Todd Brown
5 219 Will Whitmore
6 237 Ben Kutil
7 123 Sam Becker
8 130 James Brower
9 271 Raymond Delfing
10 264 James Furman
11 172 Steve Bray
12 157 David Hayes
13 137 John Crino
14 122 Matt Ritsko
15 146 Sean Easley
16 223 Richard Askren

Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Open Women
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Men 50-59
Open Women
Open Women
Men 50-59
Open Women
Open Men

Category
Men 50-59

Men 50-59
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
2:30:35.0
2:30:50.4
2:31:42.2
2:37:25.3
2:39:23.1
2:42:35.9
2:44:00.8
2:44:18.7
2:44:37.3
2:44:41.6
2:45:04.5
2:46:12.8
2:48:03.4
2:48:16.4
2:49:32.2
2:50:04.5

5 250
6 288
7 196
8 238
9 191
10 195
11 193
12 265
13 262
14 187
15 192
16 252
17 188
- 190
- 194
Women 50+
Place Bib
1 203
2 205
3 287
4 201
5 209
6 206
7 208
8 211
9 204
10 202
11 210
12 229
13 207
14 270
15 227
16 200

Brianna Hutchison
Tami Gabrielsen
Jennifer Brubaker
Alyssa Carnahan
Danielle Voye
Barbara Mongiovi
Jennifer Shober
Megan Barto
Rebecca Bullard
Allie Pope Burger
Evelyn Potochny
Nicole Bostdorff
Kristie Bundro
Claire Peters
Danielle Kienle

Name

Angie Lehman
Amy Nelson
Cynthia Johnson
Maryanne Neal
Kathy Peters
Shelly Hannon
Lisa Dougherty
Amy Fowler
Zalene C. Corey
Paula Froke
Veronica Keenan
Deb Momeyer
Melanie Harris
Jodie Pellish
Denise Bortree
Ann Keiser

96 3:20:32.8
95 3:24:17.9
94 3:27:26.7
93 3:39:32.5
92 3:39:53.2
91 4:01:04.3
20 4:02:41.3
89 4:03:00.5
88 4:11:54.1
87 4:45:51.0
86 4:55:31.4
85 5:09:01.0
84 5:36:05.9
- DNS
- DNS
Series Points Time
100 3:27:47.0
929 3:28:32.1
98 3:30:01.2
97 3:32:05.4
96 3:38:01.1
95 3:45:15.9
94 3:50:52.8
93 3:56:15.1
92 4:01:01.6
91 4:25:07.7
90 4:30:22.6
89 4:31:50.7
88 4:33:31.1
87 4:43:16.3
86 4:46:46.7
85 5:08:19.9



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

224
177
125
244
269
154
260
131
257
249
171
101
220
114
102
329
106
291
140
213
128
233
217
234
228
214
232
222
165
109
133
138
221
235

John Thompson
Robert Jones

Ken McDonald
Matt Orosz

Jeffrey Appeltans
William Celline
Michael Matarazzo
Craig Stringer
Colin Luther

Jason Griffith

Carl Hubel

Jeffrey Weidow
Roger Leidy

Aaron Karbowniczek
Brett McCracken
Daniel Cortes
Andrew Yacina
Richard Kowalczyk
John Lehman
Emory Ehrenfeld
Kevin Clair

Steven Mieszkowski
Rich Legrand
Forrest Burford
Russell Boyd
Jeffrey Mock

Rich Allen

Brian Deneen
Larry Paris

Mark Nelson
Justin Kulesa

Tim Crissman
Mandela Echefu
Michael Jarosick

Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Men 60+
Clydesdale
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men
Clydesdale
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 60+

2:50:54.1
2:52:07.3
2:52:30.0
2:53:24.2
2:54:44.3
2:54:58.6
2:56:16.0
2:57:17.7
2:57:23.5
2:57:53.9
2:58:06.7
2:58:11.7
3:00:29.4
3:04:45.8
3:04:50.2
3:05:38.1
3:07:41.3
3:09:04.9
3:09:23.0
3:11:40.7
3:12:24.5
3:13:42.6
3:14:26.3
3:15:55.6
3:16:00.2
3:16:05.5
3:19:24.0
3:21:39.5
3:21:41.1
3:22:52.3
3:23:13.5
3:23:36.5
3:23:48.8
3:26:12.3

17

199 Nicohl Geszvain
215 Claire De Boer

84

5:48:23.8
DNS



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

100
108
153
141
174
161
231
129
254
241
126
212
176
149
112
248
253
247
162
145
132
163
267
218
150
319
143
107
216
240
151
272
103
168

Timothy Hahn

Alexander Lambert

Ryan Brubaker
Jon Bellotti
Shawn Dunn
Ward Sampson
Alex Deise
Scott Barber
Ted McDaniel
David Evans
Chad Dorn
John McDanel
Nicolas Navarro
Tom Howe

Jim Gemperlein
Thomas Hendrix
Jason Lowe
Brian Stagno
Bob Wilpizeski
William Shearn
Jack Jones

Ken Melia
William Hart
Nathan Trump
Dan Francis
Nathaniel Sepe
Bill Shirey

John Smaniotto
Dwayne Fishel
Don Forster

Bill Fishel

Eric Miladin
Nicholas Johnson
John Sepe

Open Men
Open Men
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 60+
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 40-49
Men 60+
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 60+
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 50-59
Open Men
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Clydesdale
Open Men
Men 60+

3:26:43.3
3:27:01.1
3:27:22.3
3:28:54.5
3:32:26.6
3:33:31.1
3:33:45.2
3:34:24.6
3:34:56.9
3:35:29.1
3:37:01.3
3:37:26.6
3:37:56.6
3:39:01.5
3:40:00.2
3:41:09.3
3:43:59.4
3:44:00.4
3:45:21.3
3:48:10.0
3:49:44.4
3:54:59.7
3:55:11.4
3:57:26.1
4:03:03.5
4:06:04.3
4:09:27.1
4:09:32.3
4:11:43.5
4:11:46.2
4:11:50.5
4:16:15.5
4:16:23.3
4:24:28.9



158
152
110
124
166
251
136
175
170
290
111
120
169
104
105
115
116
117
118
119
121
127
134
135
139
142
144
147
155
156
159
160
164
167

Timothy McCarthy
Stephen Henault
Jon Rose

Mark Sobota
Joseph Gerbrick
Brent Weisel

Jim Drumm

Matt Hazzard
Gary Terner
Erich Batra
Benjamin Donofrio
Patrick Carns
Bob Jeanmenne
Jon Reber
Hunter Thompson
Brodie Meyers
Luke Hotchkiss
Scott Halstead
Matt Thompson
Justin Kulesa
David Dzurinko
Mark Shumaker
Jay Stasz

Martin Mehl

Bob Hicks

James Grosser
Philip Dunwoody
Ilvan Irizarry

Kurt Ehlert

Mark Lentz
Brent King

Frank Pepe

Brian Debo

Tod Kehrli

Men 60+
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49

Men 60+
Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Clydesdale

Men 60+
Men 50-59
Open Men
Men 40-49

Men 60+
Open Men
Open Men
Open Men
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 40-49
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Men 50-59

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

Men 60+

4:25:09.7
4:30:24.1
4:33:34.3
4:35:55.7
4:58:50.3
5:01:25.5
5:09:14.1
5:31:57.7
5:43:21.3
5:48:22.7
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



173
225
246
263

Jacob Buls

David Hull
Thomas Wandzilak
Zachary Mains

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name

1 242 Kat Fisher

2 185 Acadia Klain

3 256 Sonya Bodick

4 259 Emily Zuetell

5 239 Anna-Lena Kempen
6 226 Kristin Udvari

7 189 Emily Fennick

8 197 Danielle King

9 198 Teresa Bender
10 250 Brianna Hutchison
11 258 Danielle Ohlson
12 288 Tami Gabrielsen
13 184 Meredith Rhodes
14 196 lJennifer Brubaker
15 203 Angie Lehman

16 205 Amy Nelson

17 186 Judy Dickson

18 287 CynthiaJohnson
19 201 Maryanne Neal
20 236 Rachel Sacks

21 209 Kathy Peters

22 238 Alyssa Carnahan
23 191 Danielle Voye

24 206 Shelly Hannon
25 179 Iva Barrera-Oro
26 208 Lisa Dougherty
27 182 Ashley Reefer

Clydesdale
Men 50-59
Men 50-59
Open Men

Category
Open Women

Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Open Women
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Open Women
Women 40-49
Open Women
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Women 50+
Open Women
Women 50+
Women 50+
Open Women
Women 50+
Women 40-49
Women 40-49
Women 50+
Open Women
Women 50+
Open Women

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
2:59:01.3
3:03:06.1
3:06:50.0
3:08:05.9
3:13:38.8
3:15:07.0
3:16:02.5
3:16:32.1
3:16:33.0
3:20:32.8
3:22:47.2
3:24:17.9
3:27:13.8
3:27:26.7
3:27:47.0
3:28:32.1
3:29:00.9
3:30:01.2
3:32:05.4
3:36:34.3
3:38:01.1
3:39:32.5
3:39:53.2
3:45:15.9
3:47:54.7
3:50:52.8
3:51:14.0



178
211
204
195
193
265
262
202
261
210
229
207
183
270
361
187
227
192
181
200
252
188
199
268
180
190
194
215
230
245
255

Eliza Gross

Amy Fowler
Zalene C. Corey
Barbara Mongiovi
Jennifer Shober
Megan Barto
Rebecca Bullard
Paula Froke
Laura Barnhart
Veronica Keenan
Deb Momeyer
Melanie Harris
Jennifer Scala
Jodie Pellish
Leah Brownlee
Allie Pope Burger
Denise Bortree
Evelyn Potochny
Elise Moore

Ann Keiser
Nicole Bostdorff
Kristie Bundro
Nicohl Geszvain
Natalie Barnhart
Greta Lynne
Claire Peters
Danielle Kienle
Claire De Boer
Deborah Hull
Emily Stapleton
Elise Rowe

Open Women
Women 50+
Women 50+

Women 40-49

Women 40-49

Women 40-49

Women 40-49
Women 50+

Open Women
Women 50+
Women 50+
Women 50+

Open Women
Women 50+

Open Women

Women 40-49
Women 50+

Women 40-49

Open Women
Women 50+

Women 40-49

Women 40-49
Women 50+

Open Women

Open Women

Women 40-49

Women 40-49
Women 50+

Open Women

Open Women

Open Women

3:54:28.3
3:56:15.1
4:01:01.6
4:01:04.3
4:02:41.3
4:03:00.5
4:11:54.1
4:25:07.7
4:26:04.4
4:30:22.6
4:31:50.7
4:33:31.1
4:34:23.7
4:43:16.3
4:43:37.0
4:45:51.0
4:46:46.7
4:55:31.4
5:06:16.2
5:08:19.9
5:09:01.0
5:36:05.9
5:48:23.8
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



